GO Switch Models 11 and 21
11 11/2" square x
4 9/16"  overall.
Add 1/2" for bottom
conduit outlet
21 11/2" square x
3 13/16"  overall.

F4 144"
F_ _ _
Ordering Guide
Fill in the boxes to create
your 'ordering number.'
Model Contact Form Sensing Range Outlet Position Enclosure Material Approvals Wiring Options
- -
Model Contact Form Sensing Range Outlet Position Enclosure Material Approvals Wiring Options
502.969.8000Leverless Limit Switches
GO Switch Model 31
Model Contact Form Sensing Range Outlet Position Enclosure Material Approvals Wiring Options
31 1" square x
3 1/4" overall
1 SPDT (Form C) 7 Approx. 1/4" end
sensing
5 1/2"-14 NPT conduit
hub on bottom of
enclosure
2 Stainless steel
4 Stainless steel -
corrosion resistant
coating (polyurethane)
4 CSA / FM Cl I, Div 1 & 2; Grps
A,-D; Cl II, Div 1 & 2, Grps E-
G; Cl III. (Wiring must be A, B, or
F) (Lead seal req'd within 18")
6 CSA / FM Cl I, Div 2; Grps
A-D; Cl II, Div 2, Grps E-G;
Cl III. (Wiring must be A, B, or F)
(Lead seal req'd within 18")
7 CSA certified General
Purpose
8 UL listed General Purpose
Lead Wires - 18 gauge
A2 36"
A3 72"
A4 144"
A_ _ _
Cable - 18 gauge
B2 36"
B3 72"
B4 144"
B_ _ _
Quick Disconnect
Mini Connector
(Approval must be 7 or 8;
3 pin is 8 only)
DCA 3 pin
DCD 4 pin
DCG 5 pin
Micro Connector
(Approval must be 7 or 8;
3 pin is 8 only)
DBA 3 pin
DBD 4 pin
DBG 5 pin
Hi-Temp Leads
F2 36"
F3 72"
F4 144"
F_ _ _
Ordering Guide
Fill in the boxes to create
your 'ordering number.'
Model Contact Form Sensing Range Outlet Position Enclosure Material Approvals Wiring Options
--31 1 7 5
502.969.8000Leverless Limit Switches
GO Switch Model 35
Model Contact Form Sensing Range Outlet Position Enclosure Material Approvals Wiring Options
35 3/4" square x
2 1/2" overall
1 SPDT Hermetic seal
(Form C)
3 Approx. 1/10" end
sensing
3 No conduit hub 1 Copper - coated
with flat black
lacquer
7 CSA certified
General Purpose
9 UL listed
General Purpose
Lead Wires - 18 gauge
PVC insulated
A2 36"
A3 72"
A4 144"
A_ _ _
Cable - 18 gauge
PVC insulated
B2 36"
B3 72"
B4 144"
B_ _ _
Ordering Guide
Fill in the boxes to create
your 'ordering number.'
Model Contact Form Sensing Range Outlet Position Enclosure Material Approvals Wiring Options
- -35 1 3 3 1
Model Contact Form Sensing Range Outlet Position Enclosure Material Approvals Wiring Options
GO Switch Model 81
81 11/2" square x
4 7/8" overall.
Subtract 1/2"
from length for
side outlet
1 SPDT (Form C)
2 DPDT (Form CC)
0 Approx. 1/4" end
sensing
1 Side outlet
5 Bottom of
enclosure
1 Brass - coated with
flat black lacquer
2 Stainless steel**
3 Brass - corrosion
resistant coating
(polyurethane)
4 Stainless steel** -
corrosion resistant
coating
(polyurethane)
2 High temperature to 350OF
(176OC) with TeflonTM  leads
(Wiring must be F) (Enclosure must
be 2 or 4)
3 UL Cl I, Div 1 & 2; Grps
A-D; Cl II, Div 1 & 2,
Grps E-G; Cl III (Enclosure
must be 2 or 4) (Wiring must be A,
B, or F) (Lead seal req'd within 18")
4 CSA Cl I, Div 1; Grps A-D;
Cl II, Div 1,Grps E-G; Cl III.
(Enclosure must be 2 or 4) (Wiring
must be A, B, or F) (Lead seal req'd
within 18")
6 CSA Cl I, Div 2; Grps A-D;
Cl II, Div 2, Grps E-G; Cl III;
(Wiring must be A, B, or F)
(Lead seal req'd within 18")
7 CSA certified General Purpose
8 UL listed General Purpose
Lead Wires - 18 gauge
PVC insulated
A2 36"
A3 72"
A4 144"
A_ _ _
Cable - 18 gauge
PVC insulated
(Contact form must be 1)
B2 36"
B3 72"
B4 144"
B_ _ _
Quick Disconnect
Mini Connector
(Approval must be 7 or 8;
3 pin is 8 only)
DCA 3 pin
DCD 4 pin
DCG 5 pin
DCH 7 pin

F4 144"
F_ _ _
Ordering Guide
Fill in the boxes to create
your 'ordering number.'
Model Contact Form Sensing Range Outlet Position Enclosure Material Approvals Wiring Options
- -81
**Stainless steel
switches are
recommended for
wet or harsh
environments.
502.969.8000Leverless Limit Switches
Model Contact Form Sensing Range Outlet Position Enclosure Material Approvals Wiring Options
GO Switch Models 71 - 77
71 3/8" x 3 15/16"
1/2" NPT
71M M12 x 1
72 3/8" x 3 3/8"
No conduit
72M M12 x 1
73 5/8" x 3 5/8"
1/2" NPT
73M M18 x 1
74 5/8" x 2 3/4"
No conduit
74M M18 x 1
75 5/8" x 4 5/16"
1/2" NPT
75M M18 x 1
76 5/8" x 3 3/16"
No conduit
76M M18 x 1
77 3/4" x 5 13/16"
1/2" NPT
1 SPDT 3 Standard sensing
.100" end sensing
(Models 73-77)
(Enclosure must be
2 or 6)
4 .072" end sensing
(Models 73-77)
(Enclosure must be 3
and Approvals must
be 2, 7, 8, or 9)
5 .060" end sensing
(Models 73-77)
(Enclosure must be 4
and Approvals must
be 2, 7, 8, or 9)
6 .040" end sensing
(Models 71 & 72)
2 Side entry with
teflonTM leads
(Models 72, 74, &
76) (Approval must be 2
or 8 and Wiring must be
F)
5 Bottom of enclosure
2 303 stainless steel
(rated 2,000 psi
(Sensing must be 3)
3 HiPressure - 303
stainless steel
(rated 5,000 psi)
(Models 73-77)
Sensing must be 4
and Approval must
be 2, 7, 8, or 9)
4 HiPressure - 303
stainless steel
(rated 10,000 psi)

H4 144"
H_ _ _
Ordering Guide
Fill in the boxes to create
your 'ordering number.'
Model Contact Form Sensing Range Outlet Position Enclosure Material Approvals Wiring Options
- -
502.969.8000Leverless Limit Switches
Model Contact Form Sensing Range Outlet Position Enclosure Material Approvals Wiring Options
Lead Wires - 20 gauge
A2 36"
A3 72"
A4 144"
A_ _ _
Cable - 20 gauge
B2 36"
B3 72"
B4 144"
B_ _ _
Quick Disconnect
Mini Connector
DCH 7 pin (Approval 7 or
8 only; Contact must be 2)
Hi-Temp Leads
(Teflon insulated)
F2 36"
F3 72"
F4 144"
F_ _ _
2 HiTemp to 4000F (Wiring F only)
3 UL Cl I Div 1 & 2 Grps A-D;
Cl II Div 1 & 2, Grps E-G
(Model 7G) (Wiring A, B, or F) (Lead
seal req'd within 18")
4 CSA Cl I Div 1; Grps A-D;
Cl II Div 1, Grps E-G; Cl III
(Model 7G) (Wiring A, B, or F) (Lead
seal req'd within 18")
6 CSA Cl I, Div 2; Grps A-D; Cl II,
Div 2; Grps E-G; Cl III (Model 7G)
(Wiring A, B, or F) (Lead seal req'd
within 18")
7 CSA General Purpose
8 UL General Purpose
9 CENELEC: EEx d IIC T6 Zone 1
(Model 7G) (Wiring A or B)
T ATEX Zone 1 EEx d IIC; II 2G T6
(-200C to +500C), (Model 7G only)
(Contact form 1 only)
** Note: Lead seal not req’d for hermetically
sealed contacts (Contact Form 1).
2 303 stainless steel
(rated 2,000psi)
6 316 stainless steel
(rated 2,000psi)
5 Bottom of enclosure3 Standard sensing
approx. .090" end
sensing
1 SPDT
Hermetic seal
(7G only)
2 DPDT
7G 5/8" dia. x 4" long
with 5/8"-18 UNF x
13/4" threads and
1/2" NPT conduit
hub
7GM M18 x 1 external
metric thread
7H 5/8"   dia. x 31/4"
long with 5/8" - 18
UNF x 13/4"
threads.  No